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Observations were drawn from Swan Hill Aerodrome {station 077094}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1023.615S5614.01026.113SE895.509:4524ESE0.214.41.7Fr1
1024.613SSW6015.21026.77SSE956.014:4020SSW015.5-0.1Sa2
1023.27NE3917.81026.16SW916.009:5315ENE018.60.2Su3
1013.622N84418.51019.220NE819.622:2550NNW0.220.24.4Mo4
1017.819W85216.61018.224WNW819.209:2933WNW0.416.83.9Tu5
1023.515WSW86015.21023.317WNW3848.710:3333W016.43.1We6
1029.513S44812.81031.07SSE856.212:1330S013.31.2Th7
1029.519SE35415.81032.49SE6915.614:3630SE016.20.1Fr8
1028.713E4318.01033.19E1819.109:1328ENE018.44.3Sa9
1026.211E85517.91029.513ENE87810.009:3226ENE0.218.26.0Su10
1023.713ENE5018.21027.311ENE7510.210:0722NE018.84.0Mo11
1022.79NNE89012.51024.77NNW87510.908:0830W013.39.5Tu12
1027.615SSW56115.11028.811S908.612:4230SSW3.416.04.4We13
1024.711N4417.31029.07SSE927.512:3722ENE018.30.8Th14
1014.624WNW87314.51018.122N7699.513:3844NW016.46.0Fr15
1017.722SW55211.81018.024WSW877.012:0843SW0.613.52.4Sa16
1017.69S86712.21018.519N8878.209:5028NNW0.214.13.4Su17
1028.715SSE4914.41028.615SE6877.910:2937SE0.214.94.0Mo18
1029.67N4015.51032.94SSE865.111:2817NE016.1-2.0Tu19
1026.917ENE4518.31031.29SE788.111:0335ENE019.00.7We20
1022.913ENE74919.21027.47SE839.412:1535E020.52.3Th21
1020.39NNW85517.91022.89N77712.910:5224NNW018.97.1Fr22
1023.020SW16017.11024.413SW1969.913:2428SSW017.93.0Sa23
1022.713SSW4116.61026.211SSE789.110:0226SSE017.21.2Su24
1015.913NE43718.51020.513NE778.510:4226N019.9-0.4Mo25
1004.613NNE87213.41009.819NNE85512.518:2144N014.78.5Tu26
1003.135WNW87114.41002.831NNW88110.513:3863WSW1.417.37.3We27
1006.637WNW85715.11008.333WNW8010.916:3567W4.817.46.3Th28
1001.350WNW15512.81004.835NNW17511.717:0585WSW0.215.86.6Fr29
1025.426SW85412.31022.133WSW737.800:4867WSW2.614.04.6Sa30
1027.122W86713.11029.917WSW7939.912:2231WSW013.82.3Su31

Statistics for August 2025
1020.91765415.51023.3155828.816.63.4Mean
1001.37#13711.81002.84SSE1555.113.3-2.0Lowest
1029.650WNW89019.21033.135NNW89612.985WSW4.820.59.5Highest

14.4Total
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